
BID OPENING JUNE 4, 2013

      RFB #13-0067

QTY Briggs Dodge
Marshall Motor 

Company

Davis-Moore 

Automotive, Inc.

Mini-Van 1 $19,259.00 $22,513.00 $21,286.09

Dodge Grand 

Caravan

Dodge Grand 

Caravan

Manuals: One Complete Set 

Paper or CDROM
1 $0.00 $0.00 $150.00

$19,259.00 $22,513.00 $21,436.09

July 2nd 2013 20-Jun-13 immediately

Mel Hambelton 

Ford

Rusty Eck Ford

No Bid
Don Hattan 

Chevrolet
Scholfield Honda

1.  MINI-VAN -- FLEET MANAGEMENT

     FUNDING -- FLEET MANAGEMENT

     (Request sent to 101 vendors)

Make/Model

Grand Total

Delivery Date


